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Jazz at the Bully 

 

English Cream Tea 
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JANUARY ADULT SOCIAL PROGRAMME 

Oxford Uni. Rugby Match 

Cardiff and Wales Balliol College 

London Greenwich Football Match 



ACTIVITY DATE & TIME 
MEETING 

POINT 

MINIMUM 

AGE 
OTHER DETAILS 

Balliol College Monday 4th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit one of the oldest college of the University of Oxford, founded in 1263 

Evensong Tuesday 5th January, 5.45 pm Carfax Tower Any Choral evensong at Christ Church College 

History of Science Museum Wednesday 6th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the oldest museum in UK and the original Ashmolean museum 

Oxford Castle Thursday 7th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Old Oxford prison turned in to an expensive hotel!! 

Ashmolean Museum Friday 8th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the main Oxford University museum that houses the art and archaeology collections 

Cardiff and Wales Saturday 9th January, 8.30 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath Christmas Market Sunday 10th January, 8.30 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Trinity College Monday 11th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit Trinity College and its famous lawns! 

Pub Quiz Night Tuesday 12th January, 8.15 pm Carfax Tower Over 18 Enjoy one of Britain’s most famous attractions in a historic pub! 

Table Tennis Competition Wednesday 13th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Compete against your classmate in our classic Ping—Pong tournament 

Freud Café Thursday 14th January, 7.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18 Visit one of the coolest café-cocktail bar in town and chill out with a drink 

Christ Church College Friday 15th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the famous college where Harry Potter dining hall scenes where filmed! 

Cambridge Saturday 17th January, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Bath and Stonehenge Sunday 18th January 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Merton College Monday 19th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the college where famous writer J.R.R. Tolkien was a professor 

English Cream Tea Tuesday 20th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Taste the typical English Cream Tea with scones, jam, clotted cream  and tea! 

Football Match Wednesday 21st January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any School football match in an outstanding indoors pitch 

Pub Crawl Thursday 22nd January, 7.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18’s Traditional and historical pubs in Oxford! First Stop: The Crown in Cornmarket Street 

Golf Friday 23rd January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Practice your swing at our local golf club 

London Greenwich Saturday 24th January, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Harry Potter Studios Sunday 25th January, 12.30 pm   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

New College Monday 26th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any One of the most beautiful colleges of the University and setting of Harry Potter films 

Jazz at the Bully Tuesday 27th January, 8.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18’s Enjoy an evening of jazz at the Bullingdon arms 

Oxford Blues Rugby Match Wednesday 28th January, 6.30 pm Carfax Tower Any Go and see the Oxford University Rugby team, Oxford Blues in their home stadium 

Pool Night Thursday 29th January, 7.00 pm Carfax Tower Over 18 Join us to play pool and snooker in a very famous sport bar in Oxford 

Divinity School Friday 30th January, 3.30 pm Caramba Café Any Visit the oldest surviving classroom of the University which was featured in Harry Potter movies 

London and Museums Saturday 31st January, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

Portsmouth Sunday 1st February, 8.30 am   Book in reception. Other options available. Terms and conditions apply 

PLEASE DO NOT FORGET TO SIGN UP FOR THE ACTIVITIES IN THE RECEPTION!  


